Winter Comp Timings 24/01/2026

Name

Boden Kelly
Joshua Huelin
Noah Grecula
Malachy Cox
Zac Turner

Joe Marks
Mingxuan Zhang
Stevie Creasy
Nigel Hilliard
Martin Grecula
Riley Turner

Mathilda Townsend
Jessica Kelly

Alicia O'Farrell
Claire Cox

Louise Palmer

Robyn Seal
Florence Townsend
Freya Whorlow
Tallulah Tandy
Morgan Blair
Pandora Terry
Amber Hirst

Alana Cloke

Kiki Tandy

Oscar Cox

Joseph Bullock
Leo Huelin

Ethan Coles

Harry Lewthwaite
Halo Terry
Barnaby Gordon
Josh Cloke

Bib

110
106
107
105
102
109
103
112
117
116
111

108
104
101
115
114

Cat

Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+
Men U14+

Ladies U14+
Ladies U14+
Ladies U14+
Ladies U1l4+
Ladies U14+

Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12
Girls U12

Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12
Boys U12

Total Time

15.73
16.90
17.99
18.72
19.21
19.41
20.34
20.74
21.09
21.15
32.04

19.30
19.50
23.08
31.52
36.78

18.08
19.62
19.63
20.25
21.74
23.09
23.12
25.91
30.57

17.97
18.12
18.86
19.80
19.82
20.49
20.65
29.80

Run1

16.34
17.39
DNF
19.54
20.02
19.70
DNF
20.99
21.90
22.11
DNF

19.32
DNF
23.59
33.58
40.02

DsSQ
20.67
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
23.48
2411
27.64
32.43

DSQ
DNF
19.58
20.16
20.68
20.51
DNF
DSQ

Run 2

DNF
17.12
DsSQ
19.28
19.50
19.73
DsSQ
20.74
21.19
21.62
DNF

19.30
19.85
23.08
32.61
39.27

18.45
19.62
20.65
20.68
22.08
23.09
24.10
2591

DsSQ

17.97
18.12
19.03
20.12
20.75
20.62
20.65
30.89

LOLRIA

Run 3 Run 4
15.73 15.95
16.90 16.98
18.14 17.99
DNF 18.72
19.82 19.21
19.97 19.41
20.34 DSQ
21.04 20.84
21.12 21.09
21.59 21.15
32.49 32.04
19.30 19.48
DNF 19.50
23.11 23.90
31.99 31.52
38.66 36.78
18.08 DSQ
19.79 21.19
19.93 19.63
21.16 20.25
22.01 21.74
23.66 23.30
23.12 23.47
26.96 26.35
30.57 31.53
17.98 DSQ
DSQ DSQ
18.92 18.86
19.81 19.80
19.82 20.52
20.49 20.68
20.76 20.76
30.18 29.80



